
CCIYH3*-S

JUDGES INDIVIDUAL MARKS
Judges:  Kurt CARSTENSEN (GER) · Stuart BISHELL (NZL)

Back

No.

Bridle

No.

Rank% Penalty

points

Horse / Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 %Rank

322 La la Land d'Arville 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 15,0 73,48 27,4 172,611

Lara DE LIEDEKERKE-MEIER 8,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 15,0 71,74 1

319 Global Elemiah 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 70,87 28,7 271,303

Christopher SIX 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 8,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 15,0 71,74 1

326 Milwaukee Tcs 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 69,13 29,6 370,439

Gireg LE COZ 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 8,0 6,5 15,0 71,74 1

304 Hitchqote du Coudray 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 5,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 70,43 29,9 470,115

Astier NICOLAS 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 15,0 69,78 7

306 Grantstown Cooley 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 69,78 29,9 470,117

Steve VAN WINKEL 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 15,0 70,43 4

316 Nightshift B 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 14,0 71,09 30,0 670,002

Phoebe LOCKE 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 68,91 9

302 Rolex van de Sluize 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 70,65 30,5 769,464

Wouter DE CLEENE 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 14,0 68,26 12

308 Hermes des Brandieres 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 67,61 31,2 868,8010

Josephine HETEAU 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 8,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 14,0 70,00 5

315 Magic Coconut 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 67,61 31,2 868,8010

Renske KROEZE 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 14,0 70,00 5

310 Chilli Con Carne 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 13,0 67,61 31,3 1068,7010

Seppe VILAIN 7,5 8,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 14,0 69,78 8

309 Bacalar 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,5 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 70,00 31,4 1168,596

Dirk SCHRADE 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 67,17 16

325 Ragdoll de Tamise 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 69,57 32,1 1267,938

Wouter DE CLEENE 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 66,30 18

301 Hissoa Desbois 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 66,52 32,6 1367,3916

Gireg LE COZ 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 68,26 12

313 Hurry Up Kolpou Aa 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 67,17 32,7 1467,2814

Gireg LE COZ 5,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 14,0 67,39 14

320 Ceralda 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 67,39 32,7 1667,2813

Alexis GOMEZ 8,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 67,17 17

314 Clear It Z 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 65,87 32,7 1467,2821

An-Sofie COEVOET 7,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 68,70 10

303 Hardi d'Eole 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 66,74 32,9 1767,0715

Alexis GOURY 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 67,39 14
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321 Ukario R 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 65,65 32,9 1767,0722

Merel BLOM-HULSMAN 7,0 6,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 14,0 68,48 11

305 Rollo van Alsingen 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 66,30 33,9 1966,0918

Kris VERVAECKE 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 13,0 65,87 19

317 Chac Milton 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 66,30 34,6 2065,4318

Camille LEHMANN 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 64,57 21

318 Harmany du Landran 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 65,43 35,0 2165,0023

Clara CAZENEUVE 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 64,57 21

307 Lena du Sanseau 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 65,22 35,0 2165,0024

Julia SCHMITZ 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 64,78 20

324 Rock & Roll vd Bakergem 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 66,52 35,5 2364,4616

Giuliano RENDA 6,5 7,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 4,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 12,0 62,39 23

311 Halifax 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 66,09 36,0 2464,0220

Victor LEVECQUE 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 12,0 61,96 24

312 Handor de Mazure 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 10,0 56,09 42,8 2557,1726

Timothy DENUTTE 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 4,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 11,0 58,26 25

323 All Night 5,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 4,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 10,0 56,52 43,6 2656,4125

David QUATAERT 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 4,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,5 2,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 11,0 56,30 26

Technical Delegate: Rob JANSSEN (NED)26 Competitors
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